
RB-214/RB-215

Ridge Tool Company/Elyria, Ohio, U.S.A.
14

Core Drilling Machines

Control Panel

Ref. Catalog
No. No. Description

1 99430 Screw #6 - 32 x 1/2″ (6) (115V)
17417 Screw #10 - 24 x 1″ (6) (230V)

2 99435 Receptacle, 20 Amp, (115V)
17422 Receptacle, 20 Amp, (230V)

3 99440 Control Box
4 99445 Toggle Switch, 16A, (115V)

17427 Toggle Switch, 8A, (230V)
5 99450 Hex Nut #6 - 32 (2)
6 99455 Lock Washer #6 (2) (115V)

45365 Flat washer #10 (2) (230V)
7 99460 Cover Plate (115V)

17432 Cover Plate (230V)
8 99465 Hex Screw 1/4″ - 20 x 11/4″ (2)
9 44740 Lock Washer 1/4″ (2)

10 99470 Receptacle, 15 Amp, (115V)
17437 Receptacle, 15 Amp, (230V)

11 46985 Lock Washer #10 (5)
12 92455 Screw #10 - 24 x 3/4″ (5)
13 99480 Toggle Switch, 20A, (115V)

17442 Toggle Switch, (230V)
14 99485 Transformer
15 99490 Ammeter (115V)

17447 Ammeter (230V)
16 99495 Plug, 30 Amp
17 99500 Line Cord (115V)

17452 Line Cord (230V)
18 99505 Cord Connector
19 99510 Lock Nut
20 44695 Hex Nut #10-24 (5)
21 99170 Suppressor (230V) South Africa

11

Ref. Catalog
No. No. Description
— 98110 Pump Complete
1 98865 Air Petcock
2 — 1/4″ Pipe Tee (2)
3 — 1/4″ Close Nipple (3)
4 98870 Vacuum Gauge
5 98875 Water Trap Top
6 98890 Float Ball
7 98880 Water Trap Jar
8 98885 Water Jar Gasket
9 98910 1/4″ Barb to 1/4″ Male

10 98895 Hose, 9″ x 1/4″
11 35142 1/2″ Hose Clamp (2)
12 98915 1/4″ Barb to 1/8″ Male
13 98900 Slot Cap
14 98905 Slot Cap Gasket
15 98860 Vacuum Pump Service Kit
16 33556 Plug 115V

33546 Plug 230V

RB-214 Vacuum Pump

20
11 20

11 20 11 20
3

7

1

15

12

4
5 6

14
13

19
18

17
16

2

10

8

9

1
12

12

13

14

11

9

10

15

7

54

3
1

2
6

8

16

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.
DO NOT order by Reference Number.


